SELF-CONTAINED LIGHT CURTAIN SYSTEMS I 1
Description
� 1-12 metre sensing range
� 16 to 56 parallel scanning beams
� Active height of 1800 mm to 2520 mm
� Detector length of 1928 mm to 2648 mm
� 3 different channel placement models
� Cable or plug connection

EN ISO 13849-1:2008
Tested EN 61508:2010 Parts 1-7
IEC 61000-6-2:2005, EN 61000-6-3:2007 +A1:2011
IEC 61326-3-1:2008
SG 15 OSE SPACEGUARD™ SERIES
Tr
an
sm
it
te
r
Available Types
E-profile
Housing Active Number of Channel Connection 15 m cable 0.5 m cable with 5 pin, M12 plug
Length Height Channels Placement Output Order Reference
40 C1 SGT 15-193-040-C1-E-OSE-15 SGT 15-193-040-C1-E-OSE-0.5-J5
1928 mm 1800 mm 28 D1 SGT 15-193-028-D1-E-OSE-15 SGT 15-193-028-D1-E-OSE-0.5-J5
16 E1 SGT 15-193-016-E1-E-OSE-15 SGT 15-193-016-E1-E-OSE-0.5-J5
48 C1 SGT 15-229-048-C1-E-OSE-15 SGT 15-229-048-C1-E-OSE-0.5-J5
2288 mm 2160 mm 30 D1 SGT 15-229-030-D1-E-OSE-15 SGT 15-229-030-D1-E-OSE-0.5-J5
18 E1 SGT 15-229-018-E1-E-OSE-15 SGT 15-229-018-E1-E-OSE-0.5-J5
56 C1 SGT 15-265-056-C1-E-OSE-15 SGT 15-265-056-C1-E-OSE-0.5-J5
2648 mm 2520 mm 32 D1 SGT 15-265-032-D1-E-OSE-15 SGT 15-265-032-D1-E-OSE-0.5-J5
20 E1 SGT 15-265-020-E1-E-OSE-15 SGT 15-265-020-E1-E-OSE-0.5-J5
–
R
ec
ei
ve
r
40 C1 SGR 15-193-040-C1-E-OSE-5 SGR 15-193-040-C1-E-OSE-0.5-J5
1928 mm 1800 mm 28 D1 SGR 15-193-028-D1-E-OSE-5 SGR 15-193-028-D1-E-OSE-0.5-J5
16 E1 SGR 15-193-016-E1-E-OSE-5 SGR 15-193-016-E1-E-OSE-0.5-J5
48 C1 SGR 15-229-048-C1-E-OSE-5 SGR 15-229-048-C1-E-OSE-0.5-J5
2288 mm 2160 mm 30 D1 OSE SGR 15-229-030-D1-E-OSE-5 SGR 15-229-030-D1-E-OSE-0.5-J5
18 E1 SGR 15-229-018-E1-E-OSE-5 SGR 15-229-018-E1-E-OSE-0.5-J5
56 C1 SGR 15-265-056-C1-E-OSE-5 SGR 15-265-056-C1-E-OSE-0.5-J5
2648 mm 2520 mm 32 D1 SGR 15-265-032-D1-E-OSE-5 SGR 15-265-032-D1-E-OSE-0.5-J5
20 E1 SGR 15-265-020-E1-E-OSE-5 SGR 15-265-020-E1-E-OSE-0.5-J5
Tr
an
sm
it
te
r
G-profile
40 C1 SGT 15-193-040-C1-G-OSE-15 SGT 15-193-040-C1-G-OSE-0.5-J5
1928 mm 1800 mm 28 D1 SGT 15-193-028-D1-G-OSE-15 SGT 15-193-028-D1-G-OSE-0.5-J5
16 E1 SGT 15-193-016-E1-G-OSE-15 SGT 15-193-016-E1-G-OSE-0.5-J5
48 C1 SGT 15-229-048-C1-G-OSE-15 SGT 15-229-048-C1-G-OSE-0.5-J5
2288 mm 2160 mm 30 D1 – SGT 15-229-030-D1-G-OSE-15 SGT 15-229-030-D1-G-OSE-0.5-J5
18 E1 SGT 15-229-018-E1-G-OSE-15 SGT 15-229-018-E1-G-OSE-0.5-J5
56 C1 SGT 15-265-056-C1-G-OSE-15 SGT 15-265-056-C1-G-OSE-0.5-J5
2648 mm 2520 mm 32 D1 SGT 15-265-032-D1-G-OSE-15 SGT 15-265-032-D1-G-OSE-0.5-J5
20 E1 SGT 15-265-020-E1-G-OSE-15 SGT 15-265-020-E1-G-OSE-0.5-J5
R
ec
ei
ve
r
40 C1 SGR 15-193-040-C1-G-OSE-5 SGR 15-193-040-C1-G-OSE-0.5-J5
1928 mm 1800 mm 28 D1 SGR 15-193-028-D1-G-OSE-5 SGR 15-193-028-D1-G-OSE-0.5-J5
16 E1 SGR 15-193-016-E1-G-OSE-5 SGR 15-193-016-E1-G-OSE-0.5-J5
48 C1 SGR 15-229-048-C1-G-OSE-5 SGR 15-229-048-C1-G-OSE-0.5-J5
2288 mm 2160 mm 30 D1 OSE SGR 15-229-030-D1-G-OSE-5 SGR 15-229-030-D1-G-OSE-0.5-J5
18 E1 SGR 15-229-018-E1-G-OSE-5 SGR 15-229-018-E1-G-OSE-0.5-J5
56 C1 SGR 15-265-056-C1-G-OSE-5 SGR 15-265-056-C1-G-OSE-0.5-J5
2648 mm 2520 mm 32 D1 SGR 15-265-032-D1-G-OSE-5 SGR 15-265-032-D1-G-OSE-0.5-J5
20 E1 SGR 15-265-020-E1-G-OSE-5 SGR 15-265-020-E1-G-OSE-0.5-J5
SPACEGUARD™ SERIES SG 15 OSE
SELF-CONTAINED LIGHT CURTAIN SYSTEMS I 3WWW.TELCOSENSORS.COM
Connections
Cable M12 Plug / Cable